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https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/bbg-pulled-beef-9kg-frozen-07350004725670

BBQ Pulled beef 9kg frozen

Ingredient Statement

Beef chuck roll 78% (USA), water, sugar, tomato paste, vinegar, wine vinegar, salt, MUSTARD POWDER, spices,

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

onion powder, smoke flavour, garlic salt, paprika powder, chili pepper.

Allergen

Contains: Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Can be stored thawed for 14 days

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

66438
07350004725670
box

Sweden

The BBQ Company
365

9000 g

1124 kJ (269 kcal)
12.3 ¢

229¢

146¢g

6.39

224

6.1g
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